

Session Case no. 807/2018
FIR No. 413/2018
PS-Bhalswa Dairy
State Vs Ranju & Ors.

25/02/2019

Present. Ms. Neeta Gupta, ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused produced from JC.

Sh. R.K Bharti, ld counsel for accused Harbir.

Sh. Aseem Bhardwaj, ld amicus curiae for accused Ranju.

PW-1 and PW-2 are present. They are examined, cross examined and discharged.

Renotify for remaining P.E on 24.04.19 and 29.04.19.

(Ashutosh Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 25/02/2019