

SC No. 807/18
FIR No. 413/18
P.S. Bhalswa Dairy.

State Vs.Ranju & Anr.

29.04.2019

Present: Ms Neeta Gupta, Id. Additional PP for State.
Both the accused persons produced from JC.
Sh Aseem Bhardwaj, Id amicus curiae for accused Ranju.
Sh R. K. Bharati , Id counsel for accused Harvir Singh.

Ld Presiding officer is on leave today.

PW ASI Ramesh and ASI Vijay are present.

As per direction of Id presiding officer, re-notify on **03.08.2019 and 07.08.2019** for remaining RPE.

(Reader)
29.04.2019