

Satender Shah. vs. Mahavir Singh & Ors.

Present: Sh. Pardeep Kumar Ahlawat, counsel for claimant.
 Sh. L.S.Rathee, Advocate for respondents no. 1.
 Sh. Rajneesh Dahiya, Advocate for respondent no.
 2-Insurance Company.

No PW is present. Adjournment sought.

To come up on **10.8.2026** for conclusion of PWs.

Date of Order: 20.5.2026

Sunil Yadav, Stenographer Gr-II

(R.K. Mehta)
MACT, Panipat,
UID No.HR0136.